PLAYERS

Name

Basara, Gracie
Bobak, Laine
Bynum, Aubrey Blair
Camp, Madyson
Hamilton, Macie
Kok, Lydia

Miller, Brooklyn
Peeler, Cooper Grace
Ritter, Hazel

Seifert, Taylor

STAFF

Name
Bobak, Matthew
Ritter, Jeff

Sloan, Todd

Club: Gaston Galaxy Volleyball Club
Season: 2023 - 2024 Volleyball Season

Division: Girls 14's

Region: Carolina Regional Volleyball

Team Name: Galaxy 14 Matt
Team Code: GT4GALXY2CR
Team Contact: Matthew Bobak * (864) 580-8702

Team Fee: Paid

Membership #

4896981
4178675
4694552
4694294
4931752
4187811
4899292
4896299
4428401
4406112

Title

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

The person signing this form verifies that:

Credentials

Membership #

3215022

4727797

2886923

Eligibility
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Credentials

Eligibility
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible

Jersey #

2
22
9
11

2 - Basara 3 - Hamilton 4 - Kok

8 - Ritter 9 - Bynum 10 - Miller

14 - Seifert 22 - Bobak

HC - Bobak AC - Ritter AC - Sloan

1. The above roster information is correct and contains all players and staff who will be participating in the event. All players and staff meet requirements.

2. The team understands it is subject to any and all penalties if this roster does not match the participants attending the event, regardless of who signs this verification.

| hereby certify the above information is TRUE and correct:

Print Name:

Signature:

-
&

OFFICIAL ROSTER

PRINTED 1/3/24 @ 4:20PM

7 - Peeler

11 - Camp

Phone Number:

Date:




