

**Club:** Gaston Galaxy Volleyball Club **Season:** 2023 - 2024 Volleyball Season

**Division:** Girls 14's

Region: Carolina Regional Volleyball

**Team Name:** Galaxy 14 Matt **Team Code:** G14GALXY2CR

**Team Contact:** Matthew Bobak • (864) 580-8702

Team Fee: Paid



## **PLAYERS**

I L/ (I LI(S								
Name	Membership #	Credentials	Eligibility	Jersey #				
Basara, Gracie	4896981		Eligible	2				
Bobak , Laine	4178675		Eligible	22				
Bynum, Aubrey Blair	4694552		Eligible	9	(Q)	(Q)	(Q)	(Q)
Camp, Madyson	4694294		Eligible	11				
Hamilton, Macie	4931752		Eligible	3	2 - Basara	3 - Hamilton	4 - Kok	7 - Peeler
Kok, Lydia	4187811		Eligible	4			0	0
Miller, Brooklyn	4899292		Eligible	10				
Peeler, Cooper Grace	4896299		Eligible	7				
Ritter, Hazel	4428401		Eligible	8	8 - Ritter	9 - Bynum	10 - Miller	11 - Camp
Seifert, Taylor	4406112		Eligible	14				
					14 - Seifert	22 - Bobak		

## **STAFF**

Name	Title	Membership #	Credentials	Eligibility				
Bobak, Matthew	Head Coach	3215022		Eligible				
Ritter, Jeff	Assistant Coach	4727797		Eligible		(9)		
Sloan, Todd	Assistant Coach	2886923		Eligible				
					HC - Bobak	AC - Ritter	AC - Sloan	

The person signing this form verifies that:

- 1. The above roster information is correct and contains all players and staff who will be participating in the event. All players and staff meet requirements.
- 2. The team understands it is subject to any and all penalties if this roster does not match the participants attending the event, regardless of who signs this verification.

I hereby certify the above information is TRUE and correct:	Signature:		
Print Name:	F	Phone Number:	Date: